
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No of Whether Act or Acts of
No. Debt*. *««. AdtoM. Description. Court. „££&». &2 BeceK Order. "-jf« «SKo'̂  ""ISSS.̂

uiuci. Petition. Petition.

265

266

267

268

269

Donaghue, James ...

Meredith, Bbenezer

Hal], Robert

Davies, John

Bishop, Robert ...

6, Raperra-street, Llantrissant, in the county
of Glamorgan, late of Pontyglasdwr-street,
in the county borough of Swansea

Residing and carrying on business at 37,
Park-street, in the county borough of
Swansea

Lately of Emlyn-street, Taffs Well, in the
county of Glamorgan, and now residing at
31, Victoria-street, Abergavenny, in the
county of Monmonth

13, Cecil-street, Walsall, Staffordshire

Rossmore, Bolton-road, Windsor, in the
county of Berks

Hawker

Coal Merchant

Formerly a Milk Vendor,
now a Labourer

Covered Buckle Manu-
facturer

Late a Builder, now out
of business

Swansea

Swansea

Tredegar

Walsall

Windsor

Jan. 19, 1904

Jan. 7, 1904

Jan. 18, 1904

Jan. 16, 1904

Dec. 17, 1803

3
of 1904

1
of 1904

1
of 1904

6
of 1904

18
of 1903

Jan. 19, 1904

Jan. 18, 1904

Jan. 18, 1904

Jan. 16, 1904

Jan. 1C, 1904

3

2

1

8

1

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Sec. 4-l(G.), Ban!
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l(G.),Banl
raptcy Act, 1882
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