RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Rame.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order,	Whether Debtors or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptey proved in Creditor's Petition.
265	Donaghue, James	6, Ruperra-street, Llantrissant, in the county of Glamorgan, late of Pontyglasdwr-street, in the county borough of Swansea	Hawker	Swansea	Jan. 19, 1904	8 of 1904	Jan. 19, 1904	3	Debtor's	
266	Meredith, Ebenezer	Residing and carrying on business at 37, Park-street, in the county borough of Swansea	Coal Merchant	Swansea	Jan. 7, 1904	of 1904	Jan. 18, 1904	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(G.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1883
267	Hall, Robert	Lately of Emlyn-street, Taffs Well, in the county of Glamorgan, and now residing at 31, Victoria-street, Abergavenny, in the county of Monmonth	Formerly a Milk Vendor, now a Labourer	Tredegar	Jan. 18, 1904	of 1904	Jan. 18, 1904	1	Debtor's	
268	Davies, John	13, Cecil-street, Walsall, Staffordshire	Covered Buckle Manufacturer	Walsall	. Jan. 16, 1904	6 of 1904	Jan. 16, 1904	8	Debtor's	•
269	Bishop, Robert	Rossmore, Bolton-road, Windsor, in the county of Berks	Late a Builder, now out of business	Windsor	Dec. 17, 1903	18 of 1903	Jan. 16, 1904	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank ruptoy Act, 1883
							·			
			·							
							<u> </u>		1	